
Includes:
Non-Stop Flight from JFK to Abu Dhabi
2 Nights in Abu Dhabi at The Grand Millennium
15 Day-14 Night Cruise on Celebrity Cruiselines
4 Ports in India, Dubai, Abu Dhabi & Muscat
All Taxes, Shipboard Meals and most Activities.

Fill out Reservation
Make checks payable to

See The World Tours LLC

www.SeeTheWorldTours.com

Mail to: Sam Jordon
350 Wilcox Rd.
Austintown, Ohio 44515

330-793-6543

Cancellation Return Policy
cancel after 6/1/18  -$1000
cancel after 9/01/18 -$2000
cancel after 11/1/18 -100%

Cruise Payments
Deposit due NOW $1500pp

Payment due 6/1/18 $1000pp
Payment due 9/1/18 $900pp
Balance due 12/1/18 $499pp

A
Valid  Passport

is  required.
Please  send  a

copy with Deposit.

Fly from USA
Hotel in Abu Dhabi
Hotel in Abu Dhabi
Board Ship in Abu Dhabi
Dubai
Dubai
Muscat, Oman
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cochin, India
New Mangalore, India
Goa (Mormugao), India
Mumbai (Bombay), India
Cruising
Cruising
Abu Dhabi
Abu Dhabi

             10:00pm

     6:00pm
7:00am

      2:00pm
10:00am  5:00pm
at Sea
at Sea
at Sea
8:30am   6:00pm
9:00am   6:00pm
7:30am   4:00pm
7:30am   6:00pm
at Sea
at Sea
3:00pm
Fly Home

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
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$3899pp
     With people coming from 9 different
cities this tripis priced without air to New
York City.  Everyone needs to arrange
there own air arriving in NYC before
7:00pm on March 1st.
     Our flight schedule to Abu Dhabi
departs JFK at 10:00pm on March 1st
on Etihad Airways and arrives back on
March 18th at 4:50pm.


