

18 Days

17 Nights

Valid Passport is required.

Please send a copy with Deposit.

PASSPORT

1st Fly from USA

2nd Hotel in Abu Dhabi 3rd Hotel in Abu Dhabi



March 1 - 18, 2019

Includes:

Non-Stop Flight from JFK to Abu Dhabi 2 Nights in Abu Dhabi at The Grand Millennium 15 Day-14 Night Cruise on Celebrity Cruiselines 4 Ports in India, Dubai, Abu Dhabi & Muscat All Taxes, Shipboard Meals and most Activities.

\$3899_{pp}

10:00pm

3rd Hotel in Abu Dhabi		$\varphi \bullet \bullet \bullet \bullet PP$
4th Board Ship in Abu Dhabi	6:00pm	With people coming from 9 different
5th Dubai	7:00am	cities this tripis priced without air to New
6th Dubai	2:00pm	York City. Everyone needs to arrange
7th Muscat, Oman	10:00am 5:00pm	there own air arriving in NYC before
8th Cruising	at Sea	7:00pm on March 1st.
9th Cruising	at Sea	Our flight schedule to Abu Dhabi
10th Cruising	at Sea	departs JFK at 10:00pm on March 1st
11th Cochin, India	8:30am 6:00pm	on Etihad Airways and arrives back on
12th New Mangalore, India	9:00am 6:00pm	March 18th at 4:50pm.
13th Goa (Mormugao), India	7:30am 4:00pm	
14th Mumbai (Bombay), India	7:30am 6:00pm	Cruise Payments
15th Cruising	at Sea	Deposit due NOW \$1500pp
16th Cruising	at Sea	Payment due 6/1/18 \$1000pp
17th Abu Dhabi	3:00pm	Payment due 9/1/18 \$900pp
18th Abu Dhabi	Fly Home	Balance due 12/1/18 \$499pp
Cancellation Return Policy		
cancel after 6/1/18 -\$1000	Make checks pa	•
cancel after 9/01/18 -\$2000	See The World T	
cancel after 11/1/18 -100% www.SeeTheWorldTours.com 330-793-6543		